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Aleyita , Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aleyita , Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 450,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444
Office:
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Property Details

Category For
Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1482 days
Type Flats /
Apartments Built

a new selfcontain apartment for rent at Aleyita axis of Airport Road, Lugbe. (The community opposite shoprite
Lugbe) POP Finishing and interlock compound Price: 450,000 Agency and Legal: 15%
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Property Summary

Property ID: P8337694953

Category: For Rent

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 450000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 1

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : Aleyita , Airport road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 1 450000 0

Aleyita, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 650000 0Km

Aleyita , Airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 450000 0Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 1.5Km

Close to Galadimawa Round About, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 1.5Km

Close to Galadimawa Round About, Galadimawa,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 1.6Km

in an estate close to road safety office,
galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 2000000 1.6Km

Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5000000 1.6Km

Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1 1000000 1.6Km

Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6500000 1.7Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6000000 2.4Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 2.4Km

Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 700000 2.4Km

Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 2.7Km

Suncity estate street., Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 3000000 2.9Km

Suncity Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5000000 3Km

Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 9000000 3.7Km

2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 12000000 3.7Km

Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 4.2Km

Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 4.2Km

Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 4.2Km

Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 4.2Km

Idu , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2200000 4.2Km

Dakwo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 4.2Km

Dakwo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 6000000 4.2Km

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 4.2Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5500000 4.2Km

kaura, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 1200000 4.4Km

River Park Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3000000 4.6Km
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Dakwo district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 4.8Km

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 4.8Km

Mbora, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 4.8Km

Dawaki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3500000 4.8Km

Close to Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1000000 4.8Km

kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 4.8Km

Kabusa Garden, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 6000000 5Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


